W.S/Tenino Rd, Shitike Cr, West Hills, Looksh/Looksh, Mt Jefferson/Bear Dr  Aug 10, 2017

Bus #59 AM Jim
WS K-8

Regular Stop Group Stop
6:42 Clock in & pre trip bus
6:57 Leave for Warm Springs bus lot out back gate of Madras bus lot
Go thru gate onto D St
R on 11th St
Lon CSt
R on 7th St
L on Oak St
R on 6th St
L on Poplar St
R on Hwy 26
L on E Tenino Rd
L on Chukar Rd
R at next paved road onto school grounds
L into WS bus lot
7:22  Leave Warms Springs bus lot
L on Chukar Rd
L on Tenino Rd

Cross Hollywood Blvd to Tenino Rd



W.S/Tenino Rd, Shitike Cr, West Hills, Looksh/Looksh, Mt Jefferson/Bear Drr Aug 10, 2017

7:39

7:41

7:45

7:46

747

7:48

ol

7:52

7:54

Go out Tenino Rd 6.6 miles (.6 miles past 9330) to the turn around.
Back into the area next to the two large trees. Head back down
Tenino Rd.

9330 Tenino Rd (house on left with big “M” painted by driveway /.6 miles
from turn around)

9260 Tenino Rd (house on right just as you come out of pine trees)

9111 Tenino Rd
Palmer Way & Tenino Rd (PM stop only)
1573 Tenino Rd (on left - crossover)
1513 Tenino Rd
L on West Hills Dr
Foster St & West Hills Dr
2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr
Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr
R on Poosh Ave
R on Poosh Ave (at stop sign)
L. on West Hills Dr
L on Tenino Rd
Cross Hollywood Blvd
R on Quail Trail

R Looksh St



W.S/Tenino Rd, Shitike Cr, West Hills, Looksh/Looksh, Mt Jefferson/Bear Dr  Aug 10, 2017

7:58 2505 Looksh (just before purple house on left)
7:59 Looksh St & Looksh St (where loop connects)

L on Looksh St

L. on Mt Jefferson

L on Quail Trail

R on Chukar Rd

L. on Tenino Rd

Turn at “Buses Only” Sign & proceed to W.S. K-8
8:05 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy (unload students)

NOTE: If you sub on Tuesday, go to the WS bus lot before heading back to Madras
and pull the dumpster outside the gate for pickup. It's Bus #59’s job to do this.

L on Chukar Rd

R on Tenino Rd

R on Hwy 26

Follow Hwy 26 to Madras

L on Poplar St

R on 6th St

Lon C St

R on 11th St

L on D St, go thru gate and stay to left
8:30 Arrive at Madras bus lot (post trip)

8:45 Clock out



W.S/Tenino Rd, Shitike Cr, West Hills, Looksh/Looksh, Mt Jefferson/Bear Dr Aug 10, 2017

Bus #59 PM Jim
WS K-8

Regular Stop Group Stop

3:00 Clockin & leave Madras lot via Buff St

R on SE Buff St

R on SE 7th St

L.on NE B St

R on 5th St (turns into Hwy 26)

Follow Hwy 26 to Warm Springs

L on E Tenino Rd

L at ‘Buses Only” sign on Tenino Rd
3:25 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy (load students)
3:35 Leave WS K-8 Academy

R on Chukar Rd

R on Quail Trail

L on Bear Dr

R on Mt Jefferson

R on Looksh St

R on Looksh St
3:41  Looksh St & Looksh St (where loop connects)

3:43 2505 Looksh St (just past purple house)



W.S/Tenino Rd, Shitike Cr, West Hills, Looksh/Looksh, Mt Jefferson/Bear Dr Aug 10,2017

R on Looksh St
L on Quail Trail
L on Tenino Rd
Cross Hollywood Blvd
R on West Hills Dr
3:45 Foster St & West Hills Dr
3:46 2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr
3:49 Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr
R on Poosh Ave
R on PooshAve (at stop sign)
L on West Hills Dr
R on Tenino Rd
3:53 1511 Tenino Rd (yellow house on left - crossover)
3:53 1513 Tenino Rd
3:55 1573 Tenino Rd
3:56 1571 Tenino Rd
3:57 9030 Tenino Rd
3:58 Tenino Rd & Palmer Way (cattle guard on left)
3:59 9012 Tenino Rd
4:00 9111 Tenino Rd
4:07 9260 Tenino Rd (AM stop only)

4:09 9330 Tenino Rd (go .6 miles to turn around, back up into the area next to



W.S/Tenino Rd, Shitike Cr, West Hills, Looksh/Looksh, Mt Jefferson/Bear Dr  Aug 10, 2017

the two large trees)
Follow Tenino Rd back to WS K-8
R on Chukar

4:18 Arrive at bus lot in Warm Springs




Seekseequa, Upper Dr Creek, Meca Rd, Ben Ln, Miller Heights August 10, 2017

Bus #61 AM Kip
WS K-8 Students

6:15 Clock in & pre-trip bus
6:30 Leave bus lot via SE Buff St
R on SE Buff St
R on SE 7th St
L on NE B St
R on 5th St (Hwy 26)
Follow Hwy 26 to Warm Springs

L on Jackson Trail Rd (right after Eagle Crossing Restaurant & just
before bridge)

Just past old church by milepost 8, stay on pavement to left - you will
see an intersection sign (still Jackson Trail Rd)

7:09 5630 Jackson Trail Rd (on right)
L on Loop Rd
/7:11 Loop Rd & Jackson Trail Rd (go to far end of Loop Rd turn left)
7:14 5684 Loop Rd (first house on right, blue house
R on Jackson Trail Rd
7:16 5627 Jackson Trail Rd
Go to bottom of hill and turn left on Seekseequa Rd

7:22 5450 Seekseequa Rd (blue house on right - turn into paved driveway
and turnaround by backing onto Seekseequa Rd)

7:24 5425 Seekseequa Rd (blue house on right just after turnaround) (seldom)

/7:25 5415 Seekseequa Rd (yellow house on right)



Seekseequa, Upper Dr Creek, Meca Rd, Ben Ln, Miller Heights August 10, 2017

7:28

7:46

7:48

7:52

7355

7:58

8:00

8:05

Proceed back to paved road and go straight (Jackson Trail Rd)
P-210 Rd (MP 5.9) AM only

L on Hwy 26

R on Hwy 3 (road to Kah-nee-ta)

L on Upper Dry Creek Rd

4453 Upper Dry Creek Rd (on left at end of guardrail - pull into driveway & back
out onto Upper Dry Creek Rd to turnaround)

Beaver St & Upper Dry Creek Rd
L on Tommie St

Tommie St at north end of straight stretch (where it takes a hard right turn,
pick up students & back into gravel road to turn around)

Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd (50 feet before stop sign)
L on Upper Dry Creek Rd
Ron Hwy 3
Miller Heights  (just before stop sign on Hwy 26)
R on Hwy 26
R on Ben Ln (road going to Catholic Church)

Ben Ln & road leading to Catholic Church (Pick up students & turn around by
backing into road to Catholic Church)

L. on Hwy 26

R on Hollywood Blvd (just past Shell station)

L on Tenino Rd

R into bus entrance (2nd gate on right w/ “Buses Only” sign)
Arrive at Warm Spring K-8 Academy

L on Chukar Rd



- Seekseequa, Upper Dr Creek, Meca Rd, Ben Ln, Miller Heights August 10, 2017

R on Tenino Rd

R on Hwy 26

L. on Poplar St

R on 6th St

L on Oak St

R on 7th St

LonCSt

R on 11th St

Lon D St

Proceed thru gate staying to left
8:30 Arrive at Madras Bus Barn (post trip)
8:45 Clock out



Seekseequa, Upper Dr Creek, Meca Rd, Ben Ln, Miller Heights August 10, 2017

Bus #61 PM Run Kip
WS K-8 Students

3:00 Clockin & leave for Warm Springs via SE Buff St
R on SE Buff St
R on SE 7th St
L on NE B St
R on 5th St (turns to Hwy 26)
Head to Warm Springs on Hwy 26
L on E Tenino Rd
L at sign “Buses Only”
3:25 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy (load students)
3:35 Leave WS K-8 Academy
R on Tenino Rd
L on Hwy 26
3:40 Miller Heights (immediately after turning onto Hwy 3)
L on Upper Dry Creek Rd
3:51 Fire Management gate & Upper Dry Creek Rd (only if you get a note)
R on Tommie St
3:54 Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd (50 feet after intersection on Tommie)

3:57 Tommie St at north end of straight stretch (where it takes a hard right turn,
back into gravel road to turn around & drop off students)

R on Upper Dry Creek Rd
4:00 Beaver St & Upper Dry Creek Rd



Seekseequa, Upper Dr Creek, Meca Rd, Ben Ln, Miller Heights August 10, 2017

4:03

4453 Upper Dry Creek Rd (purple house on left - pull in driveway, drop off

students, & turnaround)

4:08

Follow Upper Dry Creek Rd back to Hwy 3
R on Hwy 3
R on Hwy 26
R on Ben Ln (road going to Catholic Church)
Ben Ln & road leading to Catholic Church (pull into road going to Catholic

Church & turnaround by backing up on Ben Ln - drop off students)

4:11

4:28
4:29
4:30

4:31
4:39
4:41
4:51

L on Hwy 26
R on Paiute
L on Wasco

Wasco St & Campus (pick up transfers dropped off by Bus #56 & pick up
from WS Bridges Program at same location as MHS transfers)

R on Hwy 26

R on Jackson Trail Rd (right after Eagle Crossing Restaurant & just
before bridge)

Drive to Milepost 8 and go straight onto gravel road (Seekseequa Rd)
5415 Seekseequa Rd (yellow house, 3rd house on left)
5425 Seekseequa Rd (next house on left, blue)

5450 Seekseequa Rd (next house on right, blue - turn into driveway,
and turnaround by backing onto Seekseequa Rd)

Proceed back to paved road (Jackson Trail Rd)
R on Jackson Trail Rd
5627 Jackson Trail Rd
5630 Jackson Trail Rd (on right)
Loop Rd & Jackson Trail Rd (go to west end of Loop Rd, second entrance)

5684 Loop Rd (1st house on right, blue)



Seekseequa, Upper Dr Creek, Meca Rd, Ben Ln, Miller Heights

R on Jackson Trail Rd
Follow Jackson Trail Rd back to Hwy 26
R on Hwy 26

5:20 Arrive at Madras bus lot and post trip

5:30 Clock out

August 10, 2017



Hamlets, Wolfe Pt, Webster Flat, Sunnyside, Miller Heights August 10,, 2017

6:10

6:25

7:06

7:08

7210

7.7

721

=P k)

7:28

Bus #63 AM Kit
WS K-8

Regular Stop Group Stop
Clock in and pre trip bus
Leave Madras Bus lot
Cross Hwy 26 to HWy 3 toward Kah-nee-ta
R on Hwy 8 Toward Kah-nee-ta at bridge
Charley Canyon & Hwy 8 (off road stop, on left after cattle guard)
Kah-nee-ta Pool & Hwy 8 (not at guard shack entrance, at next exit) (Inactive)
L up to Hamlets

Hamlets Laundromat (at lower level of Kah-nee-ta Hamlets)

Culpus Bridge (2nd driveway on left after bridge - 6794)
6711 Webster Flat Rd (on corner, first driveway on right--seldom rides)

Webster Ln & Wolfe Point Dr (no sign, first paved road to the left)

Go to the end of Wolfe Point Dr & turn around at T, just past stop
Follow Wolfe Point Dr back to Webster Flat Rd
L on Webster Flat Rd
6615 Webster Flat Rd  (on right)
L on Hwy 3

R on Sunnyside Dr



Hamlets, Wolfe Pt, Webster Flat, Sunnyside, Miller Heights

7:33

7:34

J35

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:41

7:42

6320 Sunnyside Dr

6328 Sunnyside Dr

6332 Sunnyside Dr  (AM no riders)
Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr
Crestview & Sunnyside Dr

Salmon & Sunnyside Dr

Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr

Sunnyside Dr & Upper Dry Creek Rd (inactive)

L on Upper Dry Creek Rd

R on Hwy 3

L on Hwy 26

R on Hollywood Blvd
R on Kot-num Rd

Turn into ECE parking lot

August 10,, 2017

7:55 ECE (pick up K - 5th grade students) There are two groups, make sure to

wait for second group.

R on Kot-num Rd
L on Hollywood Blvd
R on Tenino Rd

R at “Buses Only” sign



Hamlets, Wolfe Pt, Webster Flat, Sunnyside, Miller Heights August 10,, 2017

8:05 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy (unload students)
Proceed to new WS bus lot (straight ahead, then off to the right)
Bring bus back to Madras bus lot
L on Chukar Rd
R on Tenino Rd
R on Hwy 26
Follow Hwy 26 back to Madras
L on Poplar St
R on 6th St
L on Oak St
R on 7th St
Lon CSt
R on 11th St
Lon D St
Go thru gate staying to left
8:30 Arrive at Madras bus lot (post trip)

8:45 Clock out



Hamlets, Wolfe Pt, Webster Flat, Sunnyside, Miller Heights

Bus #63 PM Kit
WS K-8
Regular Stop Group Stop

3:00 Clockin
3:25 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy (load students)
3:35 Leave WS K-8 Academy

L on Chukar Rd

L on E Tenino Rd

R on Hollywood Blvd

L. on Warm Springs St

R on Paiute Ave

Cross Hwy 26 to Hwy 3

L. on Upper Dry Creek Rd

R on Sunnyside Dr
3:45 Sunnyside Dr & Upper Dry Creek Rd (Inactive)

R on Sunnyside Dr

3:51 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr

3:53 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr
3:53 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr
3:54 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr

3:56 6332 Sunnyside Dr

August 10,, 2017



Hamlets, Wolfe Pt, Webster Flat, Sunnyside, Miller: Heights August 10,, 2017

3:57

3:59

4:07

4:12

4:14

4:18

4:24

4:26

4:29

6328 Sunnyside Dr (seldom rides)
6320 Sunnyside Dr (seldom rides)
L on Hwy 3
R on Webster Flat Rd
6615 Webster Flat Rd
R on Wolfe Point Dr
Go to the end of Wolfe Point Dr & turn around at T

Webster Ln & Wolfe Point Dr (no sign, first paved road to the right)

R on Webster Flat Rd
6711 Webster Flat Rd (seldom rides)
Culpus Bridge

R into the Hamlets

Hamlets Laundromat (at lower level of Kah-nee-ta Hamlets)

R on Hwy 8
Kah-nee-ta Pool & Hwy 8 (not at guard shack entrance, at next exit) (Inactive)
Charley Canyon & Hwy 8

Continue on Hwy 8

L on Hwy 3 (follow Hwy 3 to Hwy 26)

L on Hwy 26

Follow Hwy 26 back to Madras



Hamlets, Wolfe Pt, Webster Flat, Sunnyside, Miller Heights August 10,, 2017

L on Poplar St

R on 6th St

L on Oak St

R on 7th St

L on C St

R on 11th St

Lon D St

Go thru gate staying to left
5:03 Arrive at Madras bus lot, post trip

5:18 Clock out



WS /Sunnyside, Upper Dry Cr, Miller Hts, CPS, West Hills 6-8 Gr August 10, 2017

Bus #64 AM Javier
WS K-8

Regular Stop Group Stop

6:23 Clock in & pre trip bus
6:38 Leave bus lot via Buff St

R on SE Buff St

R on SE 7th St

L on NE B St

R on 5th St (becomes Hwy 26)

Follow Hwy 26 to Warm Springs

L on E Tenino Rd

L on Chukar Rd

R into bus lot
7:03 Leave Warm Springs bus lot

L on Chukar Rd

L on Tenino Rd

R on Hollywood Blvd

L on Warm Springs St

R on Paiute Ave

Cross Hwy 26 to Hwy 3 (road t Kah-Nee-Ta)

L on Sunnyside Dr



WS /Sunnyside, Upper Dry Cr, Miller Hts, CPS, West Hills 6-8 Gr August 10, 2017

7:17 6328 Sunnyside Dr
7:17 6332 Sunnyside Dr
7:18 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr
7:19 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr
7:20 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr
7:24 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr
L on Upper Dry Creek Rd
7:29 Beaver St & Upper Dry Creek Rd
L on Tommie St
7:30 Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd (50 feet before stop sign)

7:34 Tommie St at north end of straight stretch (where it take a hard right turn,
pick up students & back into gravel road to turnaround)

L on Upper Dry Creek Rd
R on Hwy 3
7:40 Miller Heights & Hwy 3 (on right just before Hwy 3 & Hwy 26 intersection)
Cross Hwy 26 to Paiute Ave
L on Warm Springs St
R on Hollywood Blvd
R on Tenino Rd
L on West Hills Dr
7:46 Foster St & West Hills Dr

7:48 2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr (go past 2nd crosswalk)



WS/Sunnyside, Upper Dry Cr, Miller Hts, CPS, West Hills 6-8 Gr August 10, 2017

7:50 Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr
R on Poosh Ave
R on Poosh Ave (at stop sign)
L on West Hills Dr
L on Tenino Rd
L on Hollywood Blvd
L on Warm Springs St
Cross Paiute Ave

R on Autumn Ave (watch out for concrete wall on right, only room
for one vehicle in curve)

R on Wasco St
8:00 CPS & Wasco St (on right by chain link fence - pick up students from CPS)
R on Paiute Ave
L on Warm Springs St
R on Hollywood Blvd
L on Tenino Rd
R at “Buses Only” sign
8:05 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy (unload students)
L on Chukar Rd
R on Tenino Rd
R on Hwy 26

Follow Hwy 26 to Madras



WS /Sunnyside, Upper Dry Cr, Miller Hts, CPS, West Hills 6-8 Gr August 10, 2017

Lon CSt

R on 11th St

L on D St (drive thru gate staying to left)
8:30 Arrive at Madras bus lot (Post trip)

8:45 Clock out



WS/Sunnyside, Upper Dry Cr, Miller Hts, CPS, West Hills 6-8 Gr

Bus #64 PM Javier
WS K-8

Regular Stop Group Stop

3:00 Clockin & leave bus lot via Buff St

R on SE Buff St

R on SE 7th St

L on NE B St

R on 5th St (becomes Hwy 26)

Follow Hwy 26 to Warm Springs

L on E Tenino Rd

L at “Buses Only” sign
3:25 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy (load students)
3:35 Leave WS K-8 Academy

L on Chukar Rd

L on Tenino Rd

Cross Hollywood Blvd to Tenino Rd

R on West Hills Dr
3:40 Foster St & West Hills Dr
3:42 2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr
3:45 Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr

R on Poosh Ave

August 10, 2017



WS/Sunnyside, Upper Dry Cr, Miller Hts, CPS, West Hills 6-8 Gr August 10, 2017

4:08

4:11

4:14

4:17

4:24

4:28

R on Poosh Ave (at stop sign)
L on West Hills Dr

L on Tenino Rd

L. on Hollywood Blvd

L on Warm Springs St

Cross Paiute Ave

R on Autumn Ave (watch out for concrete wall on right, only room
for one vehicle in curve)

R on Wasco St
L on Paiute Ave
Cross Hwy 26 to Hwy 3 (road to Kah-nee-ta)
Miller Heights & Hwy 3 (crossover)
L on Upper Dry Creek Rd
R on Tommie St
Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd (50 feet from stop sign, crossover)

Tommie St at north end of straight stretch (where it take a hard right turn,
back into gravel road to turnaround & drop off students)

R on Upper Dry Creek Rd

Beaver St & Upper Dry Creek Rd (crossover)
R on Sunnyside Dr

Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr

Salmon & Sunnyside Dr



WS /Sunnyside, Upper Dry Cr, Miller Hts, CPS, West Hills 6-8 Gr August 10, 2017

4:29 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr
4:30 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr
4:31 6332 Sunnyside Dr
4:32 6328 Sunnyside Dr
R on Hwy 3
Follow Hwy 3 to Hwy 26
L on Hwy 26
Follow Hwy 26 to Madras
L on Poplar St
R on 6th St
L on Oak St
R on 7th St
L on Buff St
5:08 Arrive at Madras bus lot

5:23 Clock out



WS/Simnasho, Trailer Crts, Tenino Apts, ECE

5:43

Bus 66 AM Val
WS K-8

Regular Stop Group Stop

Clock in & pre-trip

5:58 Leave Madras bus lot

6:23

6:51

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:56

6:57

6:58

6:58

Leave WS bus lot
L on Chukar Rd
L on Tenino Rd
R on Hollywood Blvd
L on Hwy 26
Ron Hwy 3
7102/7109 Hwy 3 (crossover)
7121 Hwy 3 (crossover--on left just past MP 15)
7201 Hwy 3 (crossover)

7200 Hwy 3 (rides once in awhile)

7230 Hwy 3 (2" green house on right)
7250/7252 Hwy 3

7253 Hwy 3

7263 Hwy 3  (crossover)

120 Rd & Hwy 3 (1.1 miles)

August 10, 2017



WS/Simnasho, Trailer Crts, Tenino Apts, ECE August 10, 2017

7:00 300 Rd & Hwy 3 (7 miles)
7:05 7455 Hwy 3 (Pendleton Round-Up sign on the gate)
7:07 7540 Hwy 3

L on Hwy 9

7:11 Hwy 9 & Simtustus St

L on Hwy 26
7:21 8525 Hwy 26
7:23 8515 Hwy 26
R on 160 Rd (Sidwalter Butte Rd)
7:25 8550 160 Rd (crossover)
7:27 4 Corners
L on B100 Rd (Mill Creek Hehe Rd)
7:28 8477 B100 Rd
7:29 8451 B100 Rd (Sidwalter Fire Hall)
7:31 8430 B100 Rd
7:32 8436 B100 Rd
Stay to the right at B100 & B140 intersection
Cross over little bridge
Continue on main road (don’t take Trout Cr Road)
Cross over another bridge

Eventually the road will turn into County Line Rd



WS /Simnasho, Trailer Crts, Tenino Apts, ECE August 10, 2017

/:42. 8245 County Line Rd (6th house, dark tan, on right after pavement starts)

7:45 8209 County Line Rd (reddish house on right)
R on Hwy 26
R on Hollywood Blvd
Go straight thru 4 way stop
L on Kuckup Ln

7:56 Little Oitz & Kuckup Ln

R on no name street
L on Hollywood Blvd (turns into Kalama Ln)

8:00 1st Deer Loop & Kalama Ln

L on 2nd Elk Loop

8:01 1377 Elk Loop

R on Kalama Ln

L on Hollywood Blvd

R on Tenino Rd

R at 2nd entrance to Warm Springs K-8 (marked “Buses Only”)
8:05 Arrive at Warm Springs K-8 Academy (unload students)

Proceed to new WS bus lot (straight ahead, then off to the right)

8:10 Arrive at WS bus lot



WS /Simnasho, Trailer Crts, Tenino Apts, ECE August 10, 2017

L on Chukar Rd

R on Tenino Rd

R on Hwy 26

Follow Hwy 26 back to Madras
L on Poplar St

R on 6th St

L on Oak St

R on 7th St

L on Buff St

8:30 Arrive at Madras bus lot (post trip)
8:45 Clock out



WS/Simnasho, Trailer Crts, Tenino Apts, ECE August 10, 2017

Bus #66 PM Val
WS K-8

Regular Stop Group Stop

3:00 Clockin & leave bus lot via SE Buff St

3:25

3:35

3:32

3:35

R on SE Buff St

R on SE 7th St

L on NE B St

R on 5th St (Hwy 26)

Follow Hwy 26 to Warm Springs

L on Tenino Rd

L at 1st entrance to Warm Springs K-8 (marked “Buses Only”)
Arrive at Warm Springs K-8 Academy (you will be the last bus)
Leave Warm Springs K-8 Academy

L on Chukar Rd

L on Tenino Rd

L on Hollywood Blvd

1st Deer Loop & Kalama Ln

L on 2nd Elk Loop

1377 Elk Loop

R on Kalama Ln



WS /Simnasho, Trailer Crts, Tenino Apts, ECE August 10, 2017

3:36

4:04
4:05
4:06
4:07

4:09

4:10
4:13

4:13

4:18
4:20

4:22

Continue on Kalama Ln (turns into Hollywood Blvd)

Little Oitz & Kuckup Ln

R on no name street
L on Kuckup Ln
R on Hollywood Blvd (turns into Kalama Ln)
L on Hwy 26
R on Hwy 3
7102/7109 Hwy 3 (crossover)
/121 Hwy 3 (crossover--on left just past MP 15)
7201 Hwy 3
7200 Hwy 3

/230 Hwy 3 (2nd big green house on right)

7252 Hwy 3
7263 Hwy 3 (crossover)

120 Rd & Hwy 3 (1.1 miles,

300 Rd & Hwy 3 (.7 miles)
7455 Hwy 3 (Pendleton Round-Up sign on the gate)
7540 Hwy 3

L on Hwy 9



WS/Simnasho, Trailer Crts, Tenino Apts, ECE August 10,2017

4:25 Hwy 9 & Simtustus St

L on Hwy 26
4:30 8525 Hwy 26
R on 160 Rd
4:36 8550 160 Rd (crossover)
4:38 4 Corners (crossover)
L on B10O Rd
4:38 8477 B100 Rd
4:41 8451 Sidwalter Fire Hall B100 Rd
4:44 8445 B100 Rd
4:45 8436 B100 Rd
Stay to the right at B100 & B140 intersection
Cross over little bridge
Continue on main road (don’t take Trout Cr Road)
Cross over another bridge
Eventually the road will turn into County Line Rd

4:55 8245 County Line Rd (6th house, dark tan, on right after pavement starts)

4:58 8209 County Line Rd (reddish house on right)
R on Hwy 26

R on Hollywood Blvd



WS/Simnasho, Trailer Crts, Tenino Apts, ECE August 10, 2017

L on Tenino Rd
L at “Buses Only” sign

5:18  Arrive at Warm Springs bus lot (Drive bus #58 back to Madras lot)

5:43  Arrive at Madras bus lot (post trip)




